Cat. MASCHILE da 16 a 30 anni

1° Morandini Nicola
2° Mich Riccardo
3° Dondio Graziano

Cat. FEMMINILE da 31 a 50 anni

1° Bernabe Daniela
2° Bonelli Roberta
3° Bonelli Patrizia
7° Dellasega Ester

Cat. MASCHILE da 31 a 50 anni

1° Leonardi Massimo
2° Piazzi Valentino
3° Goss Diego

12° Cristellon Stefano

Cat. MASCHILE oltre 51 anni

1° Martinelli Luca
2° Gardener Andrea
3° Vanzetta Gianni

11° Piazzi Luigi

27 luglio 2014

37° Giro de Cucal

Varena

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
US CORNACCI
US CORNACCI

13 partecipanti

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

13 partecipanti

US MONTI PALLIDI

US CORNACCI

US LAVAZE’

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

27 partecipanti

US STELLA ALPINA

US CORNACCI

AS CAURIOL

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

17 partecipanti

00:38:35.61
00:38:42.18
00:40:04.40

00:53:41.02
00:57:38.56
00:57:39.02
01:06:43.48

00:38:10.87
00:40:06.49
00:40:43.15
00:44:42.79

00:43:51.35
00:45:08.27
00:47:33.46
01:07:27.97



