

27 luglio 2014
37° Giro de Cucal
Varena

Cat. MASCHILE da 16 a 30 anni

1°	Morandini Nicola	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	00:38:35.61
2°	Mich Riccardo	US CORNACCI	00:38:42.18
3°	Dondio Graziano	US CORNACCI	00:40:04.40

13 partecipanti

Cat. FEMMINILE da 31 a 50 anni

1°	Bernabè Daniela	---	00:53:41.02
2°	Bonelli Roberta	---	00:57:38.56
3°	Bonelli Patrizia	---	00:57:39.02
7°	Dellasega Ester	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	01:06:43.48

13 partecipanti

Cat. MASCHILE da 31 a 50 anni

1°	Leonardi Massimo	US MONTI PALLIDI	00:38:10.87
2°	Piazz Valentino	US CORNACCI	00:40:06.49
3°	Goss Diego	US LAVAZE'	00:40:43.15
12°	Cristellon Stefano	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	00:44:42.79

27 partecipanti

Cat. MASCHILE oltre 51 anni

1°	Martinelli Luca	US STELLA ALPINA	00:43:51.35
2°	Gardener Andrea	US CORNACCI	00:45:08.27
3°	Vanzetta Gianni	AS CAURIOL	00:47:33.46
11°	Piazz Luigi	GS CASTELLO di FIEMME	01:07:27.97

17 partecipanti